Motors
Automation
Energy
Transmission and
Distribution
Coatings
MEDIUM VOLTAGE SOLID
STATE SOFT-STARTER

•	Monitoring and programming in graphical mode using SuperDriveG2 Software
•	Soft PLC allows implementation of PLC software or special operating versions of SSW soft-starter.
Enables smooth starting of motors up to rated speed, by eliminating impacts of inrush current on the power supply
and by eliminating impacts of mechanical shocks on the load and the coupling.This helps in reducing maintenance
of bearings, couplings, gear boxes, pulleys, belts and chains, in addition  to protecting the motor.
SSW7000  Medium Voltage Soft-Starter6
Product Code
Power Supply Model Rated Current
Motor Power
List Price Multiplier
HP* kW
NEMA 12
2300V, 3PH,
60HZ
SSW7000C125T211N2 125A 550 410  $55,750
E3
SSW7000C180T211N2 180A 750 560  $58,665
SSW7000C250T211N2 250A 1100 800  $65,195
SSW7000C360T211N2 360A 1500 1100  $67,430
4160V, 3PH,
60HZ
SSW7000C125T411N2 125A 1000 750  $63,950
SSW7000C180T411N2 180A 1500 1100  $67,195
SSW7000C250T411N2 250A 2000 1500  $75,235
SSW7000C360T411N2 360A 3000 2250  $77,980
NEMA 3R
2300V, 3PH,
60HZ
SSW7000C125T211N3 125A 550 410  $60,820
E3
SSW7000C180T211N3 180A 750 560  $63,725
SSW7000C250T211N3 250A 1100 800  $70,255
SSW7000C360T211N3 360A 1600- 1190  $73,020
4160V, 3PH,
60HZ
SSW7000C125T411N3 125A 1000 750  $69,015
SSW7000C180T411N3 180A 1500 1100  $72,250
SSW7000C250T411N3 250A 2000 1500  $80,295
SSW7000C360T411N3 360A 3000 2250  $83,550
Rating
Note: (*) The motor power ratings given above are based on WEG 4-pole motors, 4.16kV, 60-Hz, PF=0.87, Eff=0.97, SF=1.
For applications with high overloads or special starting conditions, contact WEG’s sales force.
Current Rating of SSW7000C must be calculated based on the information on load type, load speed/torque curve and

MV Soft Starter Catalog
Number for 4160V
Operation2300V 4160V 2300V 4160V
150 110 3600 L447/9TS 20036ET3XL449-W22MV-R 36.1 20.5 93.20 93.00 2300/4160 SSW7000C125T211N2 SSW7000C070T411N2
150 110 1800 L447/9T 20018ET3XL449-W22MV-R 37.9 21.3 93.30 93.30 2300/4160 SSW7000C125T211N2 SSW7000C070T411N2
150 110 1200 L447/9T 20012ET3XL449-W22MV-R 40.4 23.3 93.60 93.60 2300/4160 SSW7000C125T211N2 SSW7000C070T411N2
200 150 3600 L447/9TS 20036ET3XL449-W22MV 47.1 26.4 94.10 94.00 2300/4160 SSW7000C125T211N2 SSW7000C125T411N2
200 150 1800 L447/9T 20018ET3XL449-W22MV 48.4 27.4 93.80 93.80 2300/4160 SSW7000C125T211N2 SSW7000C125T411N2
200 150 1200 L447/9T 20012ET3XL449-W22MV 51.6 29.3 93.60 93.60 2300/4160 SSW7000C125T211N2 SSW7000C125T411N2
250 185 3600 5009/10 25036ET3X5009-W50MV 55.5 30.7 95.00 95.00 2300/4160 SSW7000C125T211N2 SSW7000C125T411N2
250 185 1800 5009/10 25018ET3X5009-W50MV 58.2 32.2 95.00 95.00 2300/4160 SSW7000C125T211N2 SSW7000C125T411N2
250 185 1200 5009/10 25012ET3X5009-W50MV 61.9 34.6 95.00 95.00 2300/4160 SSW7000C125T211N2 SSW7000C125T411N2
300 220 3600 5009/10 30036ET3X5009-W50MV 65.3 36.1 95.00 95.00 2300/4160 SSW7000C125T211N2 SSW7000C125T411N2
300 220 1800 5009/10 30018ET3X5009-W50MV 68.4 38.3 95.00 95.00 2300/4160 SSW7000C125T211N2 SSW7000C125T411N2
300 220 1200 5009/10 30012ET3X5009-W50MV 73.6 41.2 95.00 95.00 2300/4160 SSW7000C125T211N2 SSW7000C125T411N2
350 260 3600 5009/10 40036ET3X5009-W50MV-R 78.1 43.2 95.00 95.00 2300/4160 SSW7000C125T211N2 SSW7000C125T411N2
350 260 1800 5009/10 40018ET3X5009-W50MV-R 83.8 47.5 95.00 95.00 2300/4160 SSW7000C125T211N2 SSW7000C125T411N2
350 260 1200 5009/10 35012ET3X5009-W50MV 87.0 48.7 95.00 95.00 2300/4160 SSW7000C125T211N2 SSW7000C125T411N2
400 300 3600 5009/10 40036ET3X5009-W50MV 89.1 49.2 95.00 95.00 2300/4160 SSW7000C125T211N2 SSW7000C125T411N2
400 300 1800 5009/10 40018ET3X5009-W50MV 94.4 52.8 95.00 95.00 2300/4160 SSW7000C125T211N2 SSW7000C125T411N2
400 300 1200 5809/10 40012ET3X5809-W50MV 100 56.2 95.00 95.00 2300/4160 SSW7000C125T211N2 SSW7000C125T411N2
450 330 3600 5809/10 50036ET3X5809-W50MV-R 98.9 54.7 95.20 95.20 2300/4160 SSW7000C125T211N2 SSW7000C125T411N2
450 330 1800 5009/10 50018ET3X5009-W50MV-R 105 58.8 95.00 95.00 2300/4160 SSW7000C125T211N2 SSW7000C125T411N2
450 330 1200 5809/10 50012ET3X5809-W50MV-R 113 64.3 95.00 95.00 2300/4160 SSW7000C125T211N2 SSW7000C125T411N2
500 370 3600 5809/10 50036ET3X5809-W50MV 109 60.5 95.40 95.40 2300/4160 SSW7000C125T211N2 SSW7000C125T411N2
500 370 1800 5009/10 50018ET3X5009-W50MV 116 65.1 95.00 95.00 2300/4160 SSW7000C125T211N2 SSW7000C125T411N2
500 370 1200 5809/10 50012ET3X5809-W50MV 124 70.2 95.00 95.00 2300/4160 SSW7000C125T211N2 SSW7000C125T411N2
550 400 3600 5809/10 60036ET3X5809-W50MV-R 121 68.5 95.40 95.40 2300/4160 SSW7000C125T211N2 SSW7000C125T411N2
550 400 1800 5809/10 60018ET3X5809-W50MV-R 125 70.1 95.40 95.40 2300/4160 SSW7000C125T211N2 SSW7000C125T411N2
550 400 1200 5809/10 60012ET3X5809-W50MV-R 137 77.9 95.00 95.00 2300/4160 SSW7000C180T211N2 SSW7000C125T411N2
600 440 3600 5809/10 60036ET3X5809-W50MV 132 74.4 95.40 95.40 2300/4160 SSW7000C180T211N2 SSW7000C125T411N2
600 440 1800 5809/10 60018ET3X5809-W50MV 136 76.2 95.40 95.40 2300/4160 SSW7000C180T211N2 SSW7000C125T411N2
600 440 1200 5809/10 60012ET3X5809-W50MV 147 83.5 95.00 95.00 2300/4160 SSW7000C180T211N2 SSW7000C125T411N2
650 480 1800 6806/07 70018ET3X6806-W50MV-R 152 85.2 95.40 95.40 2300/4160 SSW7000C180T211N2 SSW7000C125T411N2
650 480 1200 6808/09 70012ET3X6808-W50MV-R 149 83.1 95.40 95.40 2300/4160 SSW7000C180T211N2 SSW7000C125T411N2
700 515 1800 6806/07 70018ET3X6806-W50MV 161 90.3 95.40 95.40 2300/4160 SSW7000C180T211N2 SSW7000C125T411N2
700 515 1200 6808/09 70012ET3X6808-W50MV 158 88.1 95.40 95.40 2300/4160 SSW7000C180T211N2 SSW7000C125T411N2
750 560 1800 6808/09 80018ET3X6808-W50MV-R 180 101 95.40 95.40 2300/4160 SSW7000C180T211N2 SSW7000C125T411N2
800 590 1800 6808/09 80018ET3X6808-W50MV 187 105 95.40 95.40 2300/4160 SSW7000C250T211N2 SSW7000C125T411N2
1. Power Factor Capacitors or Surge Arrestors CAN NOT be connected to motor during starting
2. Starting via soft starter reduces motor starting torque